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FOLIO NO
0000675
0001893
0001948

0015859
1202890000070925
1202890000224785
IN30082910583855
IN30002011181215
IN30177411714578
IN30267931839637
IN30047643359757

NAME
LATA HARIVADAN PATHAK

KEWAL KRISHNA THAKAR

LILA RANI

HITENDRA PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH
KANHAIYALAL MOTILAL TALERA
JAIMINI MAHENDRABHAI JOSHI
KAILAS AJAYKUMAR HATIWALA
DILIP NAMSUKHLAL DOSHI
MANSUKHLAL MOHANLAL DOSHI
DATTATRAY GOVIND VAZE
RAMAGAURI LAVCHAND PANCHAMIA
BINAYA KAPOOR

RAVINDER KUMAR SURI

HARISH UMEDBHAI PARIKH
RASIKLAL KALIDAS PATEL

LILA RANI

NARINDER NATH SHARMA
KARUN KUMAR ALVA

SUMEET SONI

PROVINCHANDRA BABUBHAI SHAH
VASUMATI PARIKH

OMPRAKASH H NARSINGHANI
NARENDRA JAGANNATH KULKARNI
MUKESH SALESHA

RANJEET ANANT PATIL
MOHANLAL BAGRI

SUSHILA KHARE

SHOBHABEN RASIKLAL MODI
GANESHDAS J CHHABRIA

SAVITA SHARMA

GOVINDBHAI KASHIRAM PATEL
HARBANS KOUR BAHRI

KEERTHI KUMAR

VILAS JAMNADAS MISTRY

SUNITA AGARWAL

PARAS NATH SRIVASTAVA

FRANK L GOMES

PUPINDRA KUMARI

PUPINDRA KUMARI

SHUBHADRA CHANDRAKANT DOSHI
SHREE CHAND JAIN
BRAHAM DEV GUPTA

INDIANA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITEC
HITESH BHUPENDRA SHAH

NEENA RAMESHKUMAR SALGIA

FIROZ D BHATHENA

SHARES
670
670
670
670
6
50
170
670
670
500
67
8
500
670

88

33

1000

33

1350

PINCODE
3800
110065
110006
411011
411004

2

401101
110041
110041

FH NAME

HARIVADAN MARICHARAI PATHAK
TARA CHAND THAKAR

RAM LUBHAYA

PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH

OTILAL

MAHENDRABHAI JOSHI

AJAY KUMAR SURAJRAM HATHIWALA
MANSUKHLAL

MOHANLAL

GOVIND DAMODAR VAZE
LAVCHAND A PANCHAMIA-

BN KAPOOR

KASTURI LAL

UMEDBHAI PARIKH

z

RAM LUBHAYA
LATE J R SHARMA

KSALVA

SHRI'S K SONI

BABUBHAI

HIMMATLAL PARIKH
HARSANAND KH NARSINGHANI
JAGANNATH

SHRI RIKHAB RAJ SALESHA
ANANT

SOHANLAL

SHYAM SWAROOP KHARE
RASIKLAL K MODI

B
H

INADAS
BISHWANATH SHARMA
KASHIRAM PATEL
DAYAL SINGH BAHRI
BABULALJAIN
JAMNADAS
VINOD AGARWAL
LATE D N SRIVASTAVA
LAZARUS P GOMES
MR SHARMA
MR SHARMA
VRAJLAL SHAH

SATISH PILLAI
CHANDRAKANT M DOSHI
SOHANLAL JAIN
PANDURANG PADVAL
GAJIWALA JATIN
BHUPENDRA SHAH

RAMESHKUMAR SALGIA
DARABSHA

ADDL

19 RAMAN NAGAR SOCIETY MANI NAGAR
B90/2 EAST OF KAILASH

€/0 PUNJAB TRADING CO

501 RASTA PETH ADITYA BLDG

14 MOTILA TALERA ROAD PUNE
/O DENA BANK

4/4252 BEGUMPURA DANAPITH
SANGAM BLDG PLOT NO 353/816
SANGAM BLDG PLOT NO 353/816
B11 PASCHIM APARTMENTS

1/17 LIMANI BHUVAN

B1/44 SECTORK

HNO 2640/1

C/O VIDHYARTI STORES

2 MAHALAYA BUNGLOWS

C/0 PUNJAB TRADING CO

35/2 EAST PATEL NAGAR
301 BHARAT APT 3RD FLOOR
HIMMATLAL & CO

BLOCK NO 162/A

5 PRAJAKTA APTT

BLDG NO 2 FLAT NO 8 M| G COLONY
4 TANMAY SOCIETY

NEW SHREE SAGAR BLD

C/O P CKHARE

BHESATWADO

458 BUDHWAR PETH

C/O BISHWANATH SHARMA

C/O KARTHIK TRADERS

337338 BAKSHI NAGAR ROULKI
ESHWAR NIWAS.

D16 SAI VIHARII

CF 132 SALT LAKE

14 M S MUKERJEE ROAD

JULIE VILLA GOMES ST

1/30 SUNDER VIHAR

1/30 SUNDER VIHAR

113 SWAMINARAYAN BLDG

B1/43 HAUZ KHAS

7374 SWAROOP PARK

18KRISHNA KUNJ SOCIETY

7 CHANDAN NIWAS 19 BAJA] ROAD
36 SHIBTOLLA STREET

E4/2 KRISHAN NAGAR

#3889 SRIRACHAPPAJI KRUPA

1.P NAGAR H64

9, SUDARSHAN, PLOT NO 61

72 SANTHOME HIGH ROAD

1ST BLOCK FLAT 7C ARIHANT VAIKUNT
7/38 GURUDARSHAN

MANEK BUILDING 4TH FLR

ADD2
AHMEDABAD

NEW DELHI

PLOT NO 6 NORTH

3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 36

MANDVI CHOWK
HATHIWALA STREET
VALLABHBAUG LANE EXTN
VALLABHBAUG LANE EXTN
KASHINATH DHURU ROAD
SAINATH NAGAR L B S MARG

V P ROAD VIRAMGAM
B/HKARGIL PETROL PUMP

PLINO 6 NORTH BASTI HAR PHOOL SINGH
NEW DELHI

PAI LANDS P M R ROAD

NEW DELHI

JUHU LANE ANDHERI (WEST)

KOTE GATE BIKANER

P O SINDHI COLONY SARDAR NAGAR

BIBWEWADI PUNE
29/C DOONGERSY ROAD
13 GREEN AVENUE

7 HANSPUKUR 15T LANE
88 OLD MARKET YARD
JAMMU TAW!

K.R. EXTENSION

PO B D SUPER KHALDAH
STATION RD BHAYANDAR /W/

NEW DELHI

NEW DELHI

1IND FLOOR 24 3RD BHOIWADA

2ND FLOOR

BEHIND CUMMINS INDIA LTD
JETALPUR ROAD

VILE PARLE WEST

CALCUTTA

DELHI

| MAIN LAKSHMIPURAM

P.0.J.P. NAGAR

TARUN BHARAT SOCIETY

MYLAPORE

APARTMENTS 123-125 BRICKLIN ROAD
JAGDUSHA

SV ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST

ADD3

BASTI HARPHOOL SINGH
PUNE

RAJKOT
SURAT

GHATKOPAR EAST BOMBAY
GHATKOPAR EAST BOMBAY
PRABHADEVI BOMBAY
GHATKOPAR BOMBAY
LUCKNOW

AMBALA CANTT

OPP.FUR POINT CLUBS G ROAD
DELHI

HAMPANKATTA POST

BOMBAY

AHMEDABAD
KARVENAGAR

BOMBAY
NR.VARDHAMAN PARESAR CHOONA BHATTI

CALCUTTA
UNJHA N G DIST MEHSANA
J&K

TUMKUR

KARVENAGAR PUNE
CALCUTTA

24 PARGANAN

MUMBAI
NEW DELHI
KOTHRUD
VADODARA
BOMBAY

DISTREWA
SAHAR ROAD

PURASAWAKKAM
GHATKOPAR(W)

ADD4

DELHI

uP

SOLA AHMEDABAD

MANGALORE

PUNE

KOLAR ROADBHOPAL

PUNE
GUIARAT

MYSORE KARNATAKA
REWA MADHYA PRADESH
ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI
CHENNAI

CHENNAI

MUMBAI

MUMBAI



